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QPntsCreditsTitleCourse IdGrade GradeTitle QPntsCreditsCourse Id

Summer  2019

A+ 12.00

12.00

12.00

4.00

4.00

MED595 A+ 3.00Directed Study

3.00 3.00 3.003.00

3.00 3.00 3.003.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2019

A 12.00MED662 A 3.00Introduction to HESA

A 12.00

24.00

36.00

4.00

4.00

MED663 A 3.00Coll Student Devlmnt

9.00 9.00 9.009.00

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2020

P 0.00MED664 P 3.00HESA Administration

P 0.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

4.00

MED665 P 3.00Amer College/Univ

15.00 15.00 9.0015.00

6.00 6.00 0.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Summer  2020

A 12.00MED595 A 3.00DS: Sm Col Env & Iss

A 4.00

16.00

52.00

4.00

4.00

MED668 A 1.00Intern/Assist HESA

19.00 19.00 13.0019.00

4.00 4.00 4.004.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2020

A 12.00MAC508 A 3.00Counseling Helping

A 12.00MED601 A 3.00Ed Research I

A 12.00MED667 A 3.00Ethics Legal Issues

A 4.00

40.00

92.00

4.00

4.00

MED668 A 1.00Intern/Assist HESA

29.00 29.00 23.0029.00

10.00 10.00 10.0010.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2021

A 12.00MAC618 A 3.00Soc & Cul Diversity

A 12.00MED653 A 3.00Prin Equity/Ldrship

Spring  2021

A 4.00MED661 A 1.00Practicum Higher Ed

A 12.00

40.00

132.00

4.00

4.00

MED698 A 3.00Theory Capstone

39.00 39.00 33.0039.00

10.00 10.00 10.0010.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt
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Established in 1895 
Saint Martin's College 1895 – 2005 
Saint Martin’s University August 8, 2005 - 
Present 
 
ACCREDITATIONS: 
 
Northwest Commission on Colleges and Universities 
American Board of Engineering Technology 
 
CALENDAR: 
 
Credit is awarded in semester hours. 
 
REQUIREMENTS FOR GRADUATION: 
 
Prior to 1993, 120 semester credits were 
required for a Bachelor's degree.  From 1993 
through summer 2014, 128 semester credits 
were required.  Beginning fall 2014, 120 
semester credits are required for a Bachelor’s 
degree. 
 
COURSE NUMBERING 
 
001 - 099 = No college credit. 
100 - 199 = normally taken at freshman level 
200 - 299 = normally taken at sophomore level 
300 - 399 = normally taken at junior level and 
counted as upper division 
400 - 499 = normally taken at senior level and 
counted as upper division 
500 - 699 = Graduate level courses 

GRADING 
 
Prior to 1983 "+/-" not calculated in grade point 
average. 
After 1983: 
A+ 4.00 
A 4.00 
A- 3.67 
B+ 3.33 
B 3.00 
B- 2.67 
C+ 2.33 
C 2.00 
C- 1.67 
D+ 1.33 
D 1.00 
D- 0.67 
F 0.00 
XF – Failure for 
non-attendance 

0.00  

I - Incomplete not calculated in GPA 
IP –In Progress not calculated in GPA 
NG – Non Graded not calculated in GPA 
AU - Audit not calculated in GPA 
P - Pass  credit only, no points 
W - Withdrawal not calculated in GPA 
K - Incomplete not calculated in GPA 

(not used after 1974) 
 
NOTES: 
 
In accordance with the Federal Family 
Educational Rights and Privacy Act, this 
transcript is issued on the condition that it is 
not to be released to a third party without the 
student's permission. 
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